PageNo .: 1 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
We understand your world Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
City : ’\S/IAYRSAC\)%/I!ATHIPURAM
15 FRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM RAGAR S e SamATAA
BHUBANESWAR URBAN OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL (E:TS";": 5 %‘ég’ésltex@ymoo-com
BHUBANESWAR 751002 AccountNo  : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
ODISHA A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 15/11/2021 To : 13/11/2022
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
17/11/21 |IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO 1B17105139775530 17/11/21 1,000.00 1,279.14
URAV DAS
17/11/21 |IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO 1B17105214019487 17/11/21 1,010.00 2,289.14
URAV DAS
17/1121 [IMPS-132110143222-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000132110143222 17/11/21 1,000.00 1,289.14
XXXX2467-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-RETURNS
17/11/21 |IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO 1B17114910960136 17/11/21 18,000.00 19,289.14
URAV DAS
17/11/21 |IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO 1B17143753740587 17/11/21 15,000.00 34,289.14
URAV DAS
17/1121 [IMPS-132118113975-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000132118113975 17/11/21 104.00 34,185.14
XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-TECHNICALRIKS-T
I-ITAN-TI-CARBONA
17/11/21 [IMPS-132118117198-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000132118117198 17/11/21 128.00 34,057.14
XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-ABSTD-TRIKS-TI-
ITAN-TI-CARBON-AN
20/11/21 (IMPS-132416111866-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000132416111866/ 20/11/21 1,200.00 32,857.14
EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-FIC-FI
DOR-PAPER
20/11/21 [IMPS-132416118376-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000132416118376/ 20/11/21 10,200.00 22,657.14
XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-PAPER
22/11/21 [IMPS P2P 130614111160#02/11/2021 021121 MIR2232242036712 22/11/21 414 22,653.00
-MIR2232242036712
25/11/21 [IMPS-132904151251-SOURAYV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000132904151251] 25/11/21 828.00 21,825.00
XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-MATROXDRIVE-EAR
THSERVICE-PAPERBL
25/11/21 [IMPS-132904151282-SOURAYV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000132904151282 25/11/21 828.00 20,997.00
XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-MATROXDRIVE-FAC
ILITIES-BILLPAPER
25/11/21 [IMPS-132915101681-SOURAYV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000132915101681 25/11/21 848.00 20,149.00

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 2 Statement of account
H} HDFC BANK |
Account Branch : MY SORE KARNATAKA
We understand your world Address - GROUND FLOOR, MY THRI ARCADE,
KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
iy | '\SAAYRSAC\)%IEATHIPURAM
15 FRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM RAGAR S e SamATAA
BHUBANESWAR URBAN OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL (E:T::D %‘ég’ésltex@ymoo-com
BHUBANESWAR 751002 AccountNo  : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
ODISHA A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
Branch Code . 65 Product Code : 160
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 15/11/2021 To : 13/11/2022
X X0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-FCNOTIX--FOREVE
RBILL-TECRIKS-STD
26/11/21 IMPS-133013157261-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133013157261 26/11/21 828.00 19,321.00
X X0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-WESTERNDIGITAL-
WORLDSTREAM-FIDEL
29/11/21 |IMPS P2P 131600169039#12/11/2021 121121 MIR2232954743285 29/11/21 5.90 19,315.10
-MIR2232954743285
29/11/21 |IMPS P2P 131609107849#12/11/2021 121121 MIR2232954748450 29/11/21 4.14 19,310.96
-MIR2232954748450
29/11/21 |IMPS P2P 131609110945#12/11/2021 121121 MIR2232954758365 29/11/21 4.14 19,306.82
-MIR2232954758365
29/11/21 |IMPS P2P 131609111838#12/11/2021 121121 MIR2232954757630 29/11/21 4.14 19,302.68
-MIR2232954757630
29/11/21 |IMPS P2P 131609112428#12/11/2021 121121 MIR2232954742482 29/11/21 4.14 19,298.54
-MIR2232954742482
29/11/21 |IMPS P2P 131609114517#12/11/2021 121121 MIR2232954754647 29/11/21 414 19,294.40
-MIR2232954754647
29/11/21 |IMPS P2P 131609118026#12/11/2021 121121 MIR2232954742412 29/11/21 4.14 19,290.26
-MIR2232954742412
29/11/21 |IMPS P2P 131609119424#12/11/2021 121121 MIR2232954754592 29/11/21 4.14 19,286.12
-MIR2232954754592
30/11/21 [IMPS-133414117527-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133414117527 30/11/21 812.00 18,474.12
X X0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR---ENCOMHOSTILE-
NBILL-CONTINOUS
30/11/21 IMPS-133415161913-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133415161913 30/11/21 828.00 17,646.12
XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-NBILLCONT---ANT
I TRENSMESH-PEOPLE
30/11/21 IMPS-133415165496-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133415165496 30/11/21 828.00 16,818.12
XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-MATROXHOSTILE--
NBILLCONTINOUS
30/11/21 IMPS-133415167196-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133415167196 30/11/21 828.00 15,990.12
X X0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-JAGANNATHCRIMEH

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

PageNo .: 3

Account Branch :

Statement of account

MY SORE KARNATAKA

We understand your world Address - GROUND FLOOR, MY THRI ARCADE,
KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
iy | ’\S/IAYRSAC\)%IEATHIPURAM
15 FRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM RAGAR S e SamATAA
BHUBANESWAR URBAN OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL (E:T::D z‘ég’ésltex@ymoo-com
BHUBANESWAR 751002 AccountNo  : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
ODISHA A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
Branch Code . 65 Product Code : 160
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 15/11/2021 To : 13/11/2022
OSTILE-NBILLCONT
30/11/21 IMPS-133415171032-SOURAY DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133415171032 30/11/21 828.00 15,162.12
X X0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-TECHNICALREVENG
E--NBILLCONT
30/11/21 IMPS-133415170695-SOURAY DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133415170695 30/11/21 2,428.00 12,734.12
X X0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-TEK TOFEK SIEMENS
CONTROLSY STEM-NBC
30/11/21 IMPS-133415178375-SOURAY DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133415178375 30/11/21 828.00 11,906.12
X X0994-TCVECTE-FI C-FIDOR--POLICECRIMEHOS
TILE--NBILLCONTN
30/11/21 IMPS-133416179221-SOURAY DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133416179221] 30/11/21 828.00 11,078.12
X X0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-STATESAMERICFAC
ILITY--NBILLCONT
30/11/21 IMPS-133416181118-SOURAY DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133416181118 30/11/21 2,048.00 9,030.12
X X0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-TEL ERAD-NORTEL-
ALLIANCE-NBILLCNT
30/11/21 IMPS-133416183465-SOURAY DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133416183465 30/11/21 4,200.00 4,830.12
X X0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-HDFCBANK-ICICI-
CNTRLHOSTILE-NBFC
30/11/21 IMPS-133416186802-SOURAY DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133416186802 30/11/21 2,222.00 2,608.12
X X0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR--PARTNERSHIPHOS
TILE---NBILLCONT
30/11/21 IMPS-133416191352-SOURAY DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133416191352 30/11/21 1,024.00 1,584.12
X X0994-TCVECTEFICFIDOR--TCVECTORS-HOSTIL
ESTRATEGY-NBCONT
30/11/21 IMPS-133416191782-SOURAY DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133416191782 30/11/21 1,024.00 560.12
X X0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-TATATNLTOUBRO-H
OSTILESTRATEGY-NB
30/11/21 [IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO 1B30161647955952 30/11/21 5,000.00 5,560.12
URAV DAS
30/11/21 |MPS-133416195755-SOURAY DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133416195755 30/11/21 828.00 4732.12
X X0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-NOTIXWORK-NBILL

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

PageNo .: 4

Account Branch :

Statement of account

MY SORE KARNATAKA

We understand your world Address - GROUND FLOOR, MY THRI ARCADE,
KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
iy | ’\S/IAYRSAC\)%IEATHIPURAM
15 FRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM RAGAR S e SamATAA
BHUBANESWAR URBAN OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL (E:T::D z‘ég’ésltex@ymoo-com
BHUBANESWAR 751002 AccountNo  : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
ODISHA A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
Branch Code . 65 Product Code : 160
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 15/11/2021 To : 13/11/2022
CONT-6ABFLOORSTD
30/11/21 IMPS-133416100061-SOURAY DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133416100061] 30/11/21 828.00 3,904.12
X X0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR--EXCITTEXTSTREN
GTH--NBILLCONT
30/11/21 IMPS-133416198889-SOURAY DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133416198889 30/11/21 828.00 3,076.12
X X0994-TCVECTEFICFIDOR-HOSTILEILLEG-DEFF
MATROXDRIVE-AC-NB
30/11/21 IMPS-133416105365-SOURAY DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133416105365 30/11/21 428.00 2,648.12
X X0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-EFFORTSCAL EBACK
LOG-DUTY-HUMAN-NB
30/11/21 [IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO 1B30163801458953 30/11/21 1,500.00 4,148.12
URAV DAS
30/11/21 IMPS-133416115225-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133416115225 30/11/21 828.00 3,320.12
X X0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR---HOSTILECRIME-
PUJA-NBILLCONT
30/11/21 |MPS-133416113884-SOURAYV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133416113884 30/11/21 828.00 2,492.12
X X0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR--BODY HOSTILE-HA
CKING-NBILLCONT
30/11/21 |MPS-133416116873-SOURAYV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133416116873 30/11/21 828.00 1,664.12
X X0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-HOSTILELINEAGE-
-NBILLCONT
30/11/21 |MPS-133416120383-SOURAY DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133416120383 30/11/21 828.00 836.12
X X0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-SASAPASA-GOODSO
NDUTY-NBILLCONT
30/11/21 [IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB30164926674753 30/11/21 800.00 1,636.12
URAV DAS
30/11/21 [IMPS P2P 132416111866#20/11/2021 201121 MIR2233457397587 30/11/21 5.90 1,630.22
-MIR2233457397587
30/11/21 [IMPS P2P 132416118376#20/11/2021 201121 MIR2233457403507 30/11/21 5.90 1,624.32
-MIR2233457403507
30/11/21 |MPS-133417140349-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133417140349 30/11/21 428.00 1,196.32
X X0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-ELECTRICAL-ELEC

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

PageNo .: 5

Account Branch :

Statement of account

MY SORE KARNATAKA

We understand your world Address - GROUND FLOOR, MY THRI ARCADE,
KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
iy | ’\S/IAYRSAC\)%IEATHIPURAM
15 FRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM RAGAR S e SamATAA
BHUBANESWAR URBAN OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL (E:T::D %‘ég’ésltex@ymoo-com
BHUBANESWAR 751002 AccountNo  : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
ODISHA A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
Branch Code . 65 Product Code : 160
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 15/11/2021 To : 13/11/2022
TRICITY-HACK-BILL
30/11/21 IMPS-133417142143-SOURAY DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133417142143 30/11/21 428.00 768.32
X X0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-SY STEM-OUTHOUSE
-HACK-NBILLCONT
30/11/21 IMPS-133417145342-SOURAY DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133417145342 30/11/21 428.00 340.32
X X0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR--SY STEMORIGINE-
FILAMENT-BILLSCON
30/11/21 [IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO 1B30171134477838 30/11/21 700.00 1,040.32
URAV DAS
30/11/21 IMPS-133417148278-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133417148278 30/11/21 428.00 612.32
X X0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR--EVERY CONTROL --
NBILLCONT
30/11/21 [IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO 1B30174004642214 30/11/21 200.00 812.32
URAV DAS
30/11/21 IMPS-133417175301-SOURAY DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133417175301] 30/11/21 228.00 584.32
X X0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR--WOODCREEK -34-H
OSTILE-NBILLSCONT
30/11/21 IMPS-133417175984-SOURAYV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133417175984 30/11/21 428.00 156.32
X X0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-LIFEEFFORT-CONS
EQUENTIAL-NBILLSC
30/11/21 IMPS-133418193739-SOURAY DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133418193739  30/11/21 148.00 8.32
X X0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-TOMMY TERRIFICEX
CITE-HACKING-NBCC
30/11/21 [IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO 1B30180249720257 30/11/21 120.00 128.32
URAV DAS
30/11/21 IMPS-133418195998-SOURAY DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133418195998 30/11/21 128.00 0.32
X X0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-ESTHIGHWAY -HACK
-NBILL-CONT
30/11/21 [IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO 1B30180901362366 30/11/21 50.00 50.32
URAV DAS
30/11/21 |MPS-133418104036-SOURAY DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133418104036 30/11/21 48.00 2.32
X X0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR--EST-SY STEMRULE

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 6 Statement of account
H} HDFC BANK |
Account Branch : MY SORE KARNATAKA
We understand your world Address - GROUND FLOOR, MY THRI ARCADE,
KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
iy | '\SAAYRSAC\)%IEATHIPURAM
165 PRAKRUTI IVAS SRIRAM NAGAR Sde i KARNATAKA
BHUBANESWAR URBAN OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL (E:T::D %‘ég’ésltex@ymoo-com
BHUBANESWAR 751002 AccountNo  : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
ODISHA A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
Branch Code . 65 Product Code : 160
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 15/11/2021 To : 13/11/2022
S-HACK-NBILLCONT
30/11/21 [IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB30182357479805 30/11/21 8.00 10.32
URAV DAS
30/11/21 |IMPS-133418118049-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133418118049 30/11/21 8.00 2.32
XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-SATELLITE-HACKI|
NG-NBILLS-CONT
30/11/21 |IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO I1B30182630955938 30/11/21 800.00 802.32
URAV DAS
30/11/21 IMPS-133418121959-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133418121959 30/11/21 228.00 574.32
X X0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-VIRGEVERGE-NONB
ILLPAYEFFORTS-NBC
30/11/21 IMPS-133419156563-SOURAYV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133419156563 30/11/21 128.00 446.32
X X0994-TCVECTE-REFFIL-ENCOM-RBI-FEDRESRV
-FREE-ACCHACKBILL
30/11/21 IMPS-133419154657-SOURAYV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133419154657 30/11/21 128.00 318.32
X X0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-DEBTANDDEBIT-AC
COUNTS-NBILLCONT
30/11/21 IMPS-133419162882-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133419162882 30/11/21 128.00 190.32
X X0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-LIEBUREAU-VIRGE
VERGE-FALSEFACT-N
30/11/21 [IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO 1B30192344240958 30/11/21 800.00 990.32
URAV DAS
30/11/21 IMPS-133419179053-SOURAYV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133419179053 30/11/21 448.00 542.32
X X0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-MY ERICSSONL Y FPH
ONESIM-HACKNBILLS
30/11/21 IMPS-133419178861-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133419178861 30/11/21 448.00 94.32
X X0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR--HACK SEQ-LOCK S-
KEYS-BLOCKS-NBILL
30/11/21 [IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO 1B30193642499677] 30/11/21 300.00 394.32
URAV DAS
30/11/21 |IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO 1B30193846182245 30/11/21 70.00 464.32
URAV DAS

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 7 Statement of account
H} HDFC BANK |
Account Branch : MY SORE KARNATAKA
We understand your world Address - GROUND FLOOR, MY THRI ARCADE,
KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
iy | '\SAAYRSAC\)%IEATHIPURAM
15 FRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM RAGAR S e SamATAA
BHUBANESWAR URBAN OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL (E:T::D %‘ég’ésltex@ymoo-com
BHUBANESWAR 751002 AccountNo  : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
ODISHA A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
Branch Code . 65 Product Code : 160
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 15/11/2021 To : 13/11/2022
30/11/21 IMPS-133419190486-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133419190486 30/11/21 448,00 16.32
XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-ENAMELACC-GENER
ATECOMPLEX-NBILLC
30/11/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO 1B30213213938065 30/11/21 30.00 46.32
URAV DAS
30/11/21 |IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB30213556810753 30/11/21 2.00 4832
URAV DAS
30/11/21 IMPS-133421188185-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133421188185 30/11/21 48.00 0.32
X X0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-SURFPHY -GLASS-M
IRROR-MINERAL-NBC
05/12/21 [IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB05150024686764 05/12/21 800.00 800.32
URAV DAS
05/12/21 IMPS-133915192743-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000133915192743 05/12/21 82.00 718.32
X X0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-ADBIRLA-ACCOUNT
S-BILLCLEAROFF-NC
06/12/21 |IMPS P2P 132110143222#17/11/2021 211121 MIR2233863518795 06/12/21 414 714.18
-MIR2233863518795
06/12/21 |.IMPS P2P 132118113975#17/11/2021 211121 MIR2233863518809 06/12/21 4.14 710.04
-MIR2233863518809
06/12/21 |IMPS P2P 132118117198#17/11/2021 211121 MIR2233863518787 06/12/21 4.14 705.90
-MIR2233863518787
06/12/21 |IMPS-134018172161-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134018172161] 06/12/21 482.00 223.90
X X0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-SOL VE-SOFINAGRO
UP-BUSINESS-NBILL
07/12/21 |IMPS P2P 132915101681#25/11/2021 251121 MIR2233966570103 07/12/21 414 219.76
-MIR2233966570103
07/12/21 |IMPS P2P 132904151251#25/11/2021 251121 MIR2233966570108 07/12/21 4.14 215.62
-MIR2233966570108
07/12/21 |IMPS P2P 132904151282425/11/2021 251121 MIR2233966582050 07/12/21 4.14 211.48
-MIR2233966582050
07/12/21 |IMPS P2P 133013157261#26/11/2021 261121 MIR2233966983071 07/12/21 414 207.34
-MIR2233966983071

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
